E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

Neocal. An effective solution to stop limescale

Soften water and reduce the need for harsh chemical descalers with the
Neocal. This easy-to-use solution, with a lifespan of ten years, promotes better
performance and is more environmentally friendly.

M6WMA103 Neocal device

M6WMA103

Soften water and reduce limescale

Neocal minimises the need to use harsh descalers when you wash. Softening
the water helps your machine perform better, for longer, and is a more
environmentally-friendly solution.
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Part Code

Anti limescale Device

Maintenance

48

30

30
902 980 482

7333394073279

9029804821

M6WMA103 Neocal device

M6WMA103



