

M6WMA103



Soften water and reduce limescale

Neocal minimises the need to use harsh descalers when you wash. Softening the water helps your machine perform better, for longer, and is a more environmentally-friendly solution.

Product Benefits & Features

Neocal. An effective solution to stop limescale
Soften water and reduce the need for harsh chemical descalers with the
Neocal. This easy-to-use solution, with a lifespan of ten years, promotes better performance and is more environmentally friendly.



M6WMA103

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology	Anti limescale Device
Product Typology	Maintenance
Height, mm	48
Width, mm	30
Depth, mm	30
Product Number Code	902 980 482
Bar code	7333394073279
Part Code	9029804821